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FIA WORLD ENDURANCE
CHAMPIONSHIP

AHRAIN
FIA WEC

| ~/& |Bapco 8 Hours of Bahrain
Race

BAHRAIN

Leader Sequence

3

Start End Total
No Team Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
HYPERCAR
36 Alpine EIf Matmut Alpine A480 - Gibson 1 8 8 8
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 9 30 22 22
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 31 32 2 2
7 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 33 43 11 33
8 Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GRO10 HYBRID H 44 247 204 206
LMP2
29 Racing Team Nederland Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 1 23 23 23
22 United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 24 24 1 1
29 Racing Team Nederland Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 25 71 47 70
31 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 72 81 10 10
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 82 82 1 1
38 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 83 83 1 1
29 Racing Team Nederland Oreca 07 - Gibson P/A 84 86 3 73
31 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 87 193 107 117
28 JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson 194 194 1 2
31 Team WRT Oreca 07 - Gibson 195 240 46 163
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 1 2 2 2
51 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 3 5 3 3
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 6 28 23 25
51 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 29 29 1 4
52 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 30 31 2 2
91 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 32 87 56 56
52 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 88 88 1 3
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 89 101 13 38
51 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 102 135 34 38
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 136 140 5 43
51 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 141 152 12 50
92 Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR - 19 153 225 73 116
51 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 226 233 8 58
LMGTE Am
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 1 21 21 21
777 D'Station Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR 22 28 7 7
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 29 51 23 44
83 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 52 54 3 3
47 Cefilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 55 55 1 45
83 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 56 64 9 12
47 Cefilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 65 88 24 69
83 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 89 89 1 13
56 Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR - 19 90 92 3 3
47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 93 137 45 114
83 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 138 169 32 45
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47 Cetilar Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 170 171 2 116
77 Dempsey - Proton Racing Porsche 911 RSR - 19 172 173 2 2
83 AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo 174 230 57 102
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